

Court No. - 52

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 481 of 1982

Appellant :- S.Dayal And Other

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N. Misra,Kashif Zaidi,Om Prakash
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Om Prakash-VII,J.

Case called out. None present for the appellants.

Letailable warrant be issued against the appellants.

Copy of the order be sent to the Chief Judicial Magistrate concerned within five days from today through FAX to ensure the execution ofailable warrant upon the appellants and to submit report.

List this case on 25.09.2020.

Order Date :- 8.7.2020

Sanjeet