

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 481 of 1982

Appellant :- S.Dayal And Other

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N. Misra,Kashif Zaidi,Om Prakash
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

Sri Deepak Kumar Yadav, Advocate holding brief of Sri Kashif Zaidi, learned counsel for appellants, has submitted that Sri Kashif Zaidi is suffering from Covid-19 and thus, the matter may be adjourned for today.

Put up on 05.01.2021 as unlisted.

Order Date :- 23.11.2020

Mohit