

Court No. - 90

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 481 of 1982

Appellant :- S.Dayal And Other

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N. Misra,Kashif Zaidi,Om Prakash Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ajit Singh,J.

Learned A.G.A. submits that he is not having the paper book.

Office is directed to provide the paper book to the learned A.G.A.

Office is also directed to provide the paper book to the learned counsel for the appellants on payment of usual charges.

List on 29.01.2021 for final hearing.

Order Date :- 5.1.2021

R./