

**Court No. - 90**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 481 of 1982

**Appellant :-** S.Dayal And Other

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P

**Counsel for Appellant :-** P.N. Misra, Kashif Zaidi, Om Prakash Srivastava

**Counsel for Respondent :-** A.G.A.

**Hon'ble Ajit Singh, J.**

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this appeal for final hearing peremptorily on 5.2.2021.

**Order Date :-** 29.1.2021

Faridul