

Court No. - 66

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 481 of 1982

Appellant :- S.Dayal And Other

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N. Misra,Kashif Zaidi,Om Prakash
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Samit Gopal,J.

Case has been taken up in the revised list.

There is illness slip reported of Sri Kashif Zaidi, learned counsel for the appellants. Sri Ankit Srivastava, learned counsel for the State is present.

The matter is adjourned.

Let the matter be listed on 24.11.2022.

(Samit Gopal,J.)

Order Date :- 28.9.2022

Naresh