

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 481 of 1982

Appellant :- Shambhu Dayal And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N. Misra, Kashif Zaidi, Om Prakash
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of learned counsel for the appellants.

Order Date :- 24.4.2023

Vikram